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12:00 – 12:10  CST  Introduction

12:10 – 1:15  CST   Featured Speaker – Gina Warner

1:15 – 1:25  CST   TI Representative – Syndy Lynch

1:25 – 1:30  CST    Q&A/Closing

AGENDA



Leveraging ESSER and Other Public Funding to 
Support After-School Programs and Address 

Career and Workforce Readiness

Featured Speaker

Gina Warner
National AfterSchool Association President
and CEO
gwarner@naaweb.org

mailto:gwarner@naaweb.org










































Meeting & Collaboration



Learning Tools



Building Teacher Leaders

Professional Learning                           Individualized Coaching



Grants and Funding Resources 

• Successful Grant Writing Strategies

• Guide to Winning Small Grants from Community Sources

• Grant Writing Resources

Senior Grant Partnership Consultant:

Eric Batten | ebatten@ti.com |  469.964.6601

https://education.ti.com/en/resources/funding-and-research

mailto:ebatten@ti.com
https://education.ti.com/en/resources/funding-and-research/grantwriting


TI Educational Technology Consultant by State

Robyn Poulsen ME, NH, VT, MA, CT, RI, NJ, MD, DE

Mr. Dana Morse NY, PA

Jamila Gadsden NC, SC, VA, Washington DC

Michelle Grooms OH, IN, MI, KY, WV, WI

Beth Smith FL, AL, GA, MS, LA, AR

Pareesa Schulte TX ESCs 4, 10-13, 15, 18-20, AZ, NM

Marco Gonzalez TX ESCs 1-3, 5-9, 14, 16, 17, OK

Brian Dunnicliffe AK, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, UT, WY

Ron Thomas IL, MO, TN, MN, SD, ND, IA, NE, KS

Tom Steinke Canada

https://education.ti.com/en/purchase/sales_contact

mailto:rpoulsen@ti.com
mailto:dmorse@ti.com
mailto:jgadsden@ti.com
mailto:mgrooms@ti.com
mailto:bethsmith@ti.com
mailto:pschulte@ti.com
mailto:mgonzalez1@ti.com
mailto:bdunnicliffe@ti.com
mailto:rthomas@ti.com
mailto:tsteinke@ti.com
https://education.ti.com/en/purchase/sales_contact


Upcoming TI Events

Tuesday Webinars 
https://education.ti.com/en/professional-
development/teachers-and-teams/online-learning

TI Talks
October 28, 2021:  1-2:30 EST/Noon – 1:30 CST
A Shared Vision:  Writing Success Stories One Student at a Time
https://education.ti.com/en/resources/funding-and-research/partners/ti-
talks
Previous TI Talks are available On Demand at 
https://education.ti.com/en/resources/funding-and-research/partners/ti-
talks

https://education.ti.com/en/professional-development/teachers-and-teams/online-learning
https://education.ti.com/en/resources/funding-and-research/partners/ti-talks
https://education.ti.com/en/resources/funding-and-research/partners/ti-talks


Thank you for joining us today!
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